
Average visits per day: 1,034.9

Circulations per visit: 3.7

Average Daily Circulation: 3,810

Items in collection: 201,304

CIRCULATION

Highest day: 7,191 on Tue, Jul 26

HOLDINGS

VISITS

Logan Library Monthly Report
July 2011

Total number of library card holders: 24,040

Titles in collection: 150,400

Total Circulation
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Patron Exit Count
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18

216

6

Donations

240

799

291

335

Purchases

1,425

271

83

19

Discards

3,607

Fiction

Nonfiction

Audiovisual

Total

0 3,234E-Resources 0



SERVICES

PROGRAMS / PROJECTS

Total Children's Sign-ups: 2,007

Total Children's Reading Records turned in: 3,757

Adult Drawing Participants this month: 581

Total Teen Sign-ups: 391

Summer Reading Program

Total Teen Reading Records turned in: 617

Summer Library Events

A total of 314 people attended the 4 sessions of summer storytime held in July.

Number of Online Visits
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Total Number of Reference Questions Answered
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